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Plain Full Cover Plate, UFCP

This polyester front cover is plain and can be machined
easily. Electrical connections and cables are protected,
which means field operations can be carried out in a safe
manner.

FEATURES

Description: Plain front cover plate to protect the equipment mounted in the enclosure. Distance between UFCP and
enclosure door: 39 mm; 49 mm for UCP750 and above. Reversible mounting position, to increase the distance between
UFCP and enclosure door by 30 mm. The cover plate can be hinged using the UHS accessory, allowing the user to gain
access to components and/or cable management without having to remove the cover plate.

Material: Polyester.
Finish: RAL 7035.

Delivery: Cover plate, supporting brackets, one quarter turn fasteners and mounting accessories.



SPECIFICATIONS

Color: Light Gray
Material: Polyester
Color Code: RAL 7035

Finish: Smooth

Catalog Number Height

UFCP1080

7035mm
UFCP3200

315mm
UFCP4300

415mm
UFCP5400

515mm
UFCP6400

615mm
UFCP7500

735mm
UFCP8600

835mm

WARNING

Width

835mm

215mm

315mm

415mm

415mm

535mm

635mm

Table 1/1

Depth

37mm

37mm

37mm

37mm

37mm

37mm

37mm

Panel Size

960 x 722mm

250 x 122mm

350 x 222mm

450 x 322mm

550 x 322mm

660 x 422mm

760 x 522mm

Enclosure
Material

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lt/hoffman/products/encufcp1080
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lt/hoffman/products/encufcp3200
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lt/hoffman/products/encufcp4300
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lt/hoffman/products/encufcp5400
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lt/hoffman/products/encufcp6400
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lt/hoffman/products/encufcp7500
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lt/hoffman/products/encufcp8600
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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