

Plain Full Cover Plate, UFCP



This polyester front cover is plain and can be machined easily. Electrical connections and cables are protected, which means field operations can be carried out in a safe manner.

FEATURES

Description: Plain front cover plate to protect the equipment mounted in the enclosure. Distance between UFCP and enclosure door: 39 mm; 49 mm for UCP750 and above. Reversible mounting position, to increase the distance between UFCP and enclosure door by 30 mm. The cover plate can be hinged using the UHS accessory, allowing the user to gain access to components and/or cable management without having to remove the cover plate.

Material: Polyester.

Finish: RAL 7035.

Delivery: Cover plate, supporting brackets, one quarter turn fasteners and mounting accessories.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color: Light Gray Material: Polyester **Color Code:** RAL 7035 Finish: Smooth

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Height	Width	Depth	Panel Size	Enclosure Material	Quick Ship
UFCP1080	1035mm	835mm	37mm	960 x 722mm	Polyester	No
UFCP3200	315mm	215mm	37mm	250 x 122mm	Polyester	No
UFCP4300	415mm	315mm	37mm	350 x 222mm	Polyester	No
UFCP5400	515mm	415mm	37mm	450 x 322mm	Polyester	No
UFCP6400	615mm	415mm	37mm	550 x 322mm	Polyester	No
UFCP7500	735mm	535mm	37mm	660 x 422mm	Polyester	No
UFCP8600	835mm	635mm	37mm	760 x 522mm	Polyester	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**